
1



2



3



4



5



6



7



8

107



9



10



11

▪

▪

▪

▪

▪

▪

▪

▪

3.5

2.1

3.3

2.0

UAE KSA

9M24 9M25

63
75

37 45



12



13



14

▪

▪

▪

▪

▪ 2

o

o

▪

▪

40%

53%

51%

65%



15

▪

▪

▪

▪

▪

▪

▪

▪

▪



16

▪

▪

▪

o

o

▪

▪

▪

▪

▪



17

▪

▪

▪

▪

▪

▪

▪

▪

▪

▪

▪



18

Financial
Highlights4



19

▪

▪

▪

▪

▪

▪



20

▪

▪

▪

▪

▪

▪

▪



21

▪

▪

▪

▪

▪

▪

(57) (40) 

18 

(81) (4) 

453 

(6) 

503

125 

911 



22



23



24



25

MonetizeGrowIdentify & Invest

Identify cash flow generating assets in 
healthcare and education that have 
significant growth opportunities and 
high-quality management teams

Establish businesses by developing and 
executing strategic growth opportunities, 
to scale business, enhance income 
generation and maximise value creation 

Actively explore business monetization 
opportunities to unlock value for 
shareholders and generate capital to 
invest in attractive targets

Invest in and grow market leading companies in attractive sectors with strong structural 
growth trends and explore opportunities for value creation and monetization  
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investor.relations@amanat.com

James Anderson | Teneo

investor.relations@amanat.com

mailto:investor.relations@amanat.com
mailto:investor.relations@amanat.com
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